
Residency Match ~ Class of 2019

Anesthesiology - 7

U Michigan Hosps-Ann Arbor Ann Arbor MI

U Rochester/Strong Memorial Rochester NY

UC San Diego Med Ctr San Diego CA

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA

Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr Nashville TN

Westchester Medical Ctr Valhalla NY

Yale-New Haven Hosp New Haven CT

Child Neurology - 1

Childrens Hospital-Boston Boston MA

Dermatology - 1

NW McGaw/NMH/VA Chicago IL

Emergency Medicine - 8

Albany Med Ctr Albany NY

B I Deaconess Med Ctr Boston MA

Icahn SOM at Mount Sinai New York NJ

Madigan Army Medical Center Tacoma WA

MedStar Washington Hosp Ctr Washington DC

Stanford Univ Progs Stanford CA

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA (2)

Family Medicine - 5

Kaiser Permanente-Woodland Hills Woodland Hills CA

Long Beach Mem Med Ctr Long Beach CA

St. Josephs Medical Center Stockton CA

Thomas Jefferson Univ Philadelphia PA

UPMC St Margaret Pittsburgh PA

Internal Medicine - 27

B I Deaconess Med Ctr Boston MA (3)

Barnes-Jewish Hosp St Louis MO (3)

Brigham & Womens Hosp Boston MA

CA Pacific Med Center San Francisco CA

Massachusetts Gen Hosp Boston MA

MedStar Georgetown Univ Hosp Washington DC

NYP Hosp-Weill Cornell Med Ctr New York NY

Scripps Clinic/Green Hospital La Jolla CA

U Iowa Hosps and Clinics Iowa City IA

U Michigan Hosps-Ann Arbor Ann Arbor MI

U Southern California Los Angeles CA

U Washington Affil Hosps Seattle WA

U Wisconsin Hospital and Clinics Madison WI

University of Virginia Charlottesville VA

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA (6)

Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr Nashville TN (2)

Yale-New Haven Hosp New Haven CT

Internal Medicine/Pediatrics - 2

Hosp of the Univ of PA Philadelphia PA

Virginia Commonwealth U Hlth Sys Richmond VA

University of Pittsburgh School of Medicine



Internal Medicine/Psychiatry - 2

Duke Univ Med Ctr Durham NC

U Iowa Hosps and Clinics Iowa City IA

Internal Medicine/Women's Health - 2

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA (2)

Interventional Radiology (Integrated) - 1

UC Davis Med Ctr Sacramento CA

Neurological Surgery - 1

Cleveland Clinic Fdn Cleveland OH

Neurology - 5

B I Deaconess Med Ctr Boston MA

Mayo Clinic School of GME Rochester MN

NYP Hosp-Columbia Univ Med Ctr New York NY

NYP Hosp-Weill Cornell Med Ctr New York NY

Stanford Univ Progs Stanford CA

Obstetrics and Gynecology - 4

Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein Bronx NY

Ohio State University Med Ctr Columbus OH

U Connecticut SOM Farmington CT

U North Carolina Hospitals Chapel Hill NC

Ophthalmology - 4

Cleveland Clinic Fdn Cleveland OH

UC San Diego Med Ctr San Diego CA

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA

Washington Univ @ St. Louis St. Louis MO

Oral-Maxillofacial Surgery - 2

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA (2)

Orthopaedic Research - 1

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA

Orthopaedic Surgery - 6

CMSRU/Cooper University Hospital Camden NJ

Rush University Med Ctr Chicago IL

Temple Univ Hosp Philadelphia PA

UC San Francisco San Francisco CA

University at Buffalo SOM Buffalo NY

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA

Otolaryngology - 1

SUNY HSC Brooklyn Brooklyn NY

Pathology-Anatomic and Clinical

UC San Francisco San Francisco CA

Pediatrics - 15

Childrens Hospital-Boston Boston MA

Childrens Hosp-Philadelphia Philadelphia PA

Cincinnati Childrens Hosp MC Cincinnati OH (2)

Indiana University SOM Indianapolis IN

Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein Bronx NY

NW McGaw/Lurie Childrens Chicago IL (2)

NYU School Of Medicine New York NY

U Washington Affil Hosps Seattle WA (2)



UC San Diego Med Ctr San Diego CA

Univ of Chicago Med Ctr Chicago IL

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA (2)

Phys Medicine & Rehab

Casa Colina Hosp Pomona CA

Psychiatry - 12

Brigham & Womens Hosp Boston MA

Icahn SOM at Mount Sinai New York NY

U New Mexico SOM Albuquerque NM

U Rochester/Strong Memorial Rochester NY

University of Virginia Charlottesville VA

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA (5)

Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr Nashville TN

Yale-New Haven Hosp- New Haven CT

Psychiatry/Family Medicine

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA

Radiation Oncology

Duke Univ Med Ctr Durham NC

Johns Hopkins Hosp Baltimore MD

Univ of Chicago Med Ctr Chicago IL

Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr Winston-Salem NC

Yale-New Haven Hosp New Haven CT

Surgery-General - 13

Case Western/U Hosps Cleveland MC Cleveland OH

Cleveland Clinic Fdn Cleveland OH

Creighton Univ Affil Hosps Omaha NE

Duke Univ Med Ctr Durham NC

Loyola Univ Med Ctr Maywood IL

Morristown Mem Hosp Morristown NJ

Ohio State University Med Ctr Columbus OH

Temple Univ Hosp Philadelphia PA

U Michigan Hosps-Ann Arbor Ann Arbor MI

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA (3)

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA

Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr Winston-Salem NC

Surgery-Preliminary - 7

Brigham & Womens Hosp Boston MA

Ohio State University Med Ctr Columbus OH

San Joaquin Gen Hosp French Camp CA

U Florida COM-Shands Hosp Gainsville FL

UPMC Mercy Hospital Pittsburgh PA (2)

UPMC Mercy Hospital Pittsburgh PA

Zucker SOM-Northwell NS/LIJ Hempstead NY

Thoracic Surgery - 1

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA

Urology - 2

Univ of Rochester MC Rochester NY

UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA


